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WISCONSIN MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

Campus Box 183, Beloit College, 700 College Street, Beloit, Wisconsin 53511-5595

2024-2025 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8
Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests WIML

Top 10 Schools in League--6th Grade (17 Schools)

Rank

Top 38 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank
*1
*1

*
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School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Brookfield Academy
Onalaska Middle School
DeLong Middle School
Fort Atkinson MS
Central Middle School
New London MS
St. Jude the Apostle School
Christ King School

Student
Aarnav D
Michelle K
Aniruhd M
Prapya P
Elliot L
Liam N
Geneva G
Evan P
Alex L
Josiah T
Ananya V
Vhada N
Henry P
Max P
Daniel G
BryanL
Sanvitha M
Ojas S
Remington B
Mason H
Mason K
Henry M
Matthew N
Jack P
Adam R
Emmet S
Edmund S
Phoebe S
Elias A
Aanya C
Kashtyn H
Anay P
Evan R
Tayden R
Hans V
Brody W
Ainsley L
Logan R

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Brookfield
Elm Grove
Brookfield
Onalaska
Eau Claire
Fort Atkinson
Hartford
New London
Wauwatosa
Wauwatosa

School
Brookfield Academy
Onalaska Middle School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Wisconsin Hills MS
Wisconsin Hills MS
Wisconsin Hills MS
Wisconsin Hills MS
DeLong Middle School
University School of Milwaukee
Fort Atkinson MS
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Central Middle School
St. Jude the Apostle School
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Brookfield Academy
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Onalaska Middle School
Central Middle School
Fort Atkinson MS
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Onalaska Middle School
St. Jude the Apostle School
Onalaska Middle School
Pilgrim Park Middle School
DeLong Middle School
Brookfield Academy
Christ King School
Brookfield Academy
Fort Atkinson MS
Brookfield Academy
DeLong Middle School
DeLong Middle School
DeLong Middle School
New London MS
Onalaska Middle School
New London MS

[U] Unofficial Score

Town

Town
Brookfield
Onalaska
Brookfield
Brookfield
Brookfield
Brookfield
Brookfield
Eau Claire
Milwaukee
Fort Atkinson
Elm Grove
Elm Grove
Elm Grove
Hartford
Wauwatosa
Elm Grove
Brookfield
Elm Grove
Onalaska
Hartford
Fort Atkinson
Elm Grove
Onalaska
Wauwatosa
Onalaska
Elm Grove
Eau Claire
Brookfield
Wauwatosa
Brookfield
Fort Atkinson
Brookfield
Eau Claire
Eau Claire
Eau Claire
New London
Onalaska
New London

Team Score
152
134
131
130
126
120
118
113
113
107

Score
32
32
32
31
30
30
29
29
28
28
28
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests WIML
Regional Standings

Brown, Clark, Eau Claire, Jefferson, La Crosse, Oconto, Sauk, Walworth, Waupaca

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Onalaska Middle School Onalaska 130
2 DeLong Middle School Eau Claire 126
3 Fort Atkinson MS Fort Atkinson 120
4 New London MS New London 113

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Michelle K Onalaska Middle School Onalaska 32
2 Evan P DeLong Middle School Eau Claire 29
3 Josiah T Fort Atkinson MS Fort Atkinson 28
4 Remington B Onalaska Middle School Onalaska 25
4 Mason K Fort Atkinson MS Fort Atkinson 25
4 Matthew N Onalaska Middle School Onalaska 25
4 Adam R Onalaska Middle School Onalaska 25
4 Edmund S DeLong Middle School Eau Claire 25

Milwaukee, Washington, Waukesha

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Wisconsin Hills MS Brookfield 152
2 Pilgrim Park Middle School Elm Grove 134
3 Brookfield Academy Brookfield 131
4 Central Middle School Hartford 118

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Aarnav D Brookfield Academy Brookfield 32
1 Aniruhd M Wisconsin Hills MS Brookfield 32
3 Prapya P Wisconsin Hills MS Brookfield 31
4 Elliot L Wisconsin Hills MS Brookfield 30
4 Liam N Wisconsin Hills MS Brookfield 30

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded [U] Unofficial Score



Top 12 Schools in League--7th Grade (17 Schools)

Rank
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*
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School
Onalaska Middle School
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Brookfield Academy
University School of Milwaukee
Christ King School
DeLong Middle School
St. Jude the Apostle School
De Pere Middle School
Fort Atkinson MS
Central Middle School
St. Joseph School

Top 43 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Student
Jiyan S
Ethan Y
Liam O
AriH
Nandana P
Narayani B
Ameleigha B
Oliver S
Sora S
Daniel V
Andrew F
Mishee S
Paarthav V
Adelaide B
Shanyu C
Jason J
Inika L
Kevin L
Mishecta B
Jacob K
Vedont S
Molly S
Eddie F
Abraham H
Drishya K
Max L
Chase M
Molly M
Sophia O
Fiona X
Ryan F
Keagan L
Holly M
Harlan T
Isabella B
Owen G
Joseph H
Nathan L
Vincent M
Marshall M
Emmett P
G S
Henry Y

Onalaska
Elm Grove
Brookfield
Brookfield
Milwaukee
Wauwatosa
Eau Claire
Wauwatosa
De Pere
Fort Atkinson
Hartford
Baraboo

School
University School of Milwaukee
Onalaska Middle School
Pilgrim Park Middle School
De Pere Middle School
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Fort Atkinson MS
De Pere Middle School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Brookfield Academy
Onalaska Middle School
University School of Milwaukee
Brookfield Academy
DeLong Middle School
Onalaska Middle School
St. Joseph School
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Brookfield Academy
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Christ King School
Christ King School
University School of Milwaukee
Wisconsin Hills MS
Onalaska Middle School
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Christ King School
Onalaska Middle School
Onalaska Middle School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Central Middle School
DeLong Middle School
St. Jude the Apostle School
Lake Geneva MS
Wisconsin Hills MS
DeLong Middle School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Christ King School
DeLong Middle School
St. Jude the Apostle School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Wisconsin Hills MS

[U] Unofficial Score

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests WIML

Town

Town
Milwaukee
Onalaska
Elm Grove
De Pere
Elm Grove
Brookfield
Fort Atkinson
De Pere
Brookfield
Brookfield
Onalaska
Milwaukee
Brookfield
Eau Claire
Onalaska
Baraboo
Elm Grove
Brookfield
Elm Grove
Elm Grove
Elm Grove
Wauwatosa
Wauwatosa
Milwaukee
Brookfield
Onalaska
Elm Grove
Wauwatosa
Onalaska
Onalaska
Brookfield
Hartford
Eau Claire
Wauwatosa
Lake Geneva
Brookfield
Eau Claire
Brookfield
Wauwatosa
Eau Claire
Wauwatosa
Brookfield
Brookfield

Team Score
121
121
110
106
106
101
99
89
82
82
80
80

Score
34
32
28
27
26
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests WIML

Regional Standings

rown, Clark, Eau Claire, Jefferson, La Crosse, Oconto, Sauk, Walworth, Waupaca

Top Schools in Region

Rank

W W N =

School

Onalaska Middle School
DeLong Middle School
De Pere Middle School
Fort Atkinson MS

Top Students in Region

Rank

W W N =

Student
Ethan Y
Ari H
Ameleigha B
Oliver S

Milwaukee, Washington, Waukesha

Top Schools in Region

Rank

W W N =

School

Pilgrim Park Middle School
Wisconsin Hills MS

Brookfield Academy

University School of Milwaukee

Top Students in Region

Rank

B L

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Student
Jiyan S
Liam O
Nandana P
Narayani B
Sora S
Daniel V

Onalaska
Eau Claire
De Pere

Fort Atkinson

School
Onalaska Middle School
De Pere Middle School
Fort Atkinson MS
De Pere Middle School

Elm Grove
Brookfield
Brookfield
Milwaukee

School
University School of Milwaukee
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Wisconsin Hills MS
Brookfield Academy

[U] Unofficial Score

Town

Onalaska
De Pere

Town

Fort Atkinson

De Pere

Town

Milwaukee
Elm Grove
Elm Grove
Brookfield
Brookfield
Brookfield

Town

Team Score

121
99
82
82

Score
32
27
25
25

Team Score

121
110
106
106

Score
34
28
26
25
25
25



Top 10 Schools in League--8th Grade (18 Schools)

Rank

School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Brookfield Academy
University School of Milwaukee
DeLong Middle School
Onalaska Middle School
St. Joseph School
St. Jude the Apostle School
Christ King School
Central Middle School

Top 44 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank
*1
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*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Student
Pranshu A
Melis K
Sharvil G
Kirtan P
Monroe E
Vlad R
Tyler S
Nikolai W
Raghavan A
Ayanl
Emily L
Ethan L
Zigfrid L
Emma S
Elaina D
Vivian S
Kevin S
Matteo C
Dominic G
Kipton H
Matthew P
Alysha A
Daniel B
Caleb S
Ella B
Quinn D
Tyler G
Kiran R
Emma S
Antonio M
Brock P
Jack P
Easton H
Sophia K
Max L
Zoey M
Julian V
Luke V
Riley B
Sophie K
Margaret R
John S
Eliot T
Mason T

Brookfield
Elm Grove
Brookfield
Milwaukee
Eau Claire
Onalaska
Baraboo
Wauwatosa
Wauwatosa
Hartford

School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Wisconsin Hills MS
Brookfield Academy
Brookfield Academy
Brookfield Academy
Wisconsin Hills MS
De Pere Middle School
University School of Milwaukee
Pilgrim Park Middle School
University School of Milwaukee
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Brookfield Academy
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Pilgrim Park Middle School
De Pere Middle School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Pilgrim Park Middle School
St. Joseph School
Christ King School
DeLong Middle School
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Wisconsin Hills MS
De Pere Middle School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Onalaska Middle School
Onalaska Middle School
DeLong Middle School
University School of Milwaukee
St. Joseph School
Lake Geneva MS
Onalaska Middle School
DeLong Middle School
DeLong Middle School
Christ King School
DeLong Middle School
Onalaska Middle School
St. Jude the Apostle School
Onalaska Middle School
Washington Middle School
University School of Milwaukee
Washington Middle School
Central Middle School
St. Jude the Apostle School
St. Jude the Apostle School

[U] Unofficial Score

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests WIML

Town

Brookfield
Brookfield
Brookfield
Brookfield
Brookfield
Brookfield
De Pere
Milwaukee
Elm Grove
Milwaukee
Elm Grove
Brookfield
Elm Grove
Elm Grove
De Pere
Brookfield
Elm Grove
Baraboo
Wauwatosa
Eau Claire
Elm Grove
Brookfield
De Pere
Brookfield
Onalaska
Onalaska
Eau Claire
Milwaukee
Baraboo
Lake Geneva
Onalaska
Eau Claire
Eau Claire
Wauwatosa
Eau Claire
Onalaska
Wauwatosa
Onalaska
Oconto Falls
Milwaukee
Oconto Falls
Hartford
Wauwatosa
Wauwatosa

Town

Team Score
142
129
116
108
107
105
96
94
93
87

Score
34
33
31
30
29
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests WIML

Regional Standings

rown, Clark, Eau Claire, Jefferson, La Crosse, Oconto, Sauk, Walworth, Waupaca

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

W

School

DeLong Middle School
Onalaska Middle School
St. Joseph School
Washington Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

W W N =

Student
Tyler S
Elaina D
Matteo C
Kipton H

Milwaukee, Washington, Waukesha

Top Schools in Region

Rank

1
2
3
4

School

Wisconsin Hills MS

Pilgrim Park Middle School
Brookfield Academy

University School of Milwaukee

Top Students in Region

Rank

N S R S

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Student
Pranshu A
Melis K
Sharvil G
Kirtan P

Eau Claire
Onalaska
Baraboo
Oconto Falls

School
De Pere Middle School
De Pere Middle School
St. Joseph School
DeLong Middle School

Brookfield
Elm Grove
Brookfield
Milwaukee

School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Wisconsin Hills MS
Brookfield Academy
Brookfield Academy

[U] Unofficial Score

Town

De Pere
De Pere
Baraboo
Eau Claire

Town

Brookfield
Brookfield
Brookfield
Brookfield

Town

Town

Team Score

107
105
96
86

Score
27
25
24
24

Team Score

142
129
116
108

Score
34
33
31
30



