

WISCONSIN MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

Campus Box 183, Beloit College, 700 College Street, Beloit, Wisconsin 53511-5595

2024-2025 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests WIML

Top 10 Schools in League--6th Grade (17 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	152
*2	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	134
3	Brookfield Academy	Brookfield	131
4	Onalaska Middle School	Onalaska	130
5	DeLong Middle School	Eau Claire	126
6	Fort Atkinson MS	Fort Atkinson	120
7	Central Middle School	Hartford	118
8	New London MS	New London	113
8	St. Jude the Apostle School	Wauwatosa	113
10	Christ King School	Wauwatosa	107

Top 38 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Aarnav D	Brookfield Academy	Brookfield	32
*1	Michelle K	Onalaska Middle School	Onalaska	32
*1	Aniruhd M	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	32
4	Prapya P	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	31
5	Elliot L	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	30
5	Liam N	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	30
7	Geneva G	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	29
7	Evan P	DeLong Middle School	Eau Claire	29
9	Alex L	University School of Milwaukee	Milwaukee	28
9	Josiah T	Fort Atkinson MS	Fort Atkinson	28
9	Ananya V	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	28
12	Vhada N	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	27
12	Henry P	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	27
12	Max P	Central Middle School	Hartford	27
15	Daniel G	St. Jude the Apostle School	Wauwatosa	26
15	Bryan L	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	26
15	Sanvitha M	Brookfield Academy	Brookfield	26
15	Ojas S	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	26
19	Remington B	Onalaska Middle School	Onalaska	25
19	Mason H	Central Middle School	Hartford	25
19	Mason K	Fort Atkinson MS	Fort Atkinson	25
19	Henry M	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	25
19	Matthew N	Onalaska Middle School	Onalaska	25
19	Jack P	St. Jude the Apostle School	Wauwatosa	25
19	Adam R	Onalaska Middle School	Onalaska	25
19	Emmet S	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	25
19	Edmund S	DeLong Middle School	Eau Claire	25
19	Phoebe S	Brookfield Academy	Brookfield	25
29	Elias A	Christ King School	Wauwatosa	24
29	Aanya C	Brookfield Academy	Brookfield	24
29	Kashtyn H	Fort Atkinson MS	Fort Atkinson	24
29	Anay P	Brookfield Academy	Brookfield	24
29	Evan R	DeLong Middle School	Eau Claire	24
29	Tayden R	DeLong Middle School	Eau Claire	24
29	Hans V	DeLong Middle School	Eau Claire	24
29	Brody W	New London MS	New London	24
37	Ainsley L	Onalaska Middle School	Onalaska	23
37	Logan R	New London MS	New London	23

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests WIML Regional Standings

Brown, Clark, Eau Claire, Jefferson, La Crosse, Oconto, Sauk, Walworth, Waupaca

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Onalaska Middle School	Onalaska	130
2	DeLong Middle School	Eau Claire	126
3	Fort Atkinson MS	Fort Atkinson	120
4	New London MS	New London	113

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Michelle K	Onalaska Middle School	Onalaska	32
2	Evan P	DeLong Middle School	Eau Claire	29
3	Josiah T	Fort Atkinson MS	Fort Atkinson	28
4	Remington B	Onalaska Middle School	Onalaska	25
4	Mason K	Fort Atkinson MS	Fort Atkinson	25
4	Matthew N	Onalaska Middle School	Onalaska	25
4	Adam R	Onalaska Middle School	Onalaska	25
4	Edmund S	DeLong Middle School	Eau Claire	25

Milwaukee, Washington, Waukesha

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	152
2	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	134
3	Brookfield Academy	Brookfield	131
4	Central Middle School	Hartford	118

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Aarnav D	Brookfield Academy	Brookfield	32
1	Aniruhd M	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	32
3	Prapya P	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	31
4	Elliot L	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	30
4	Liam N	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	30

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests WIML

Top 12 Schools in League--7th Grade (17 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Onalaska Middle School	Onalaska	121
*1	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	121
3	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	110
4	Brookfield Academy	Brookfield	106
4	University School of Milwaukee	Milwaukee	106
6	Christ King School	Wauwatosa	101
7	DeLong Middle School	Eau Claire	99
8	St. Jude the Apostle School	Wauwatosa	89
9	De Pere Middle School	De Pere	82
9	Fort Atkinson MS	Fort Atkinson	82
11	Central Middle School	Hartford	80
11	St. Joseph School	Baraboo	80

Top 43 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Jiyan S	University School of Milwaukee	Milwaukee	34
*2	Ethan Y	Onalaska Middle School	Onalaska	32
3	Liam O	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	28
4	Ari H	De Pere Middle School	De Pere	27
5	Nandana P	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	26
6	Narayani B	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	25
6	Ameleigha B	Fort Atkinson MS	Fort Atkinson	25
6	Oliver S	De Pere Middle School	De Pere	25
6	Sora S	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	25
6	Daniel V	Brookfield Academy	Brookfield	25
11	Andrew F	Onalaska Middle School	Onalaska	24
11	Mishee S	University School of Milwaukee	Milwaukee	24
11	Paarthav V	Brookfield Academy	Brookfield	24
14	Adelaide B	DeLong Middle School	Eau Claire	23
14	Shanyu C	Onalaska Middle School	Onalaska	23
14	Jason J	St. Joseph School	Baraboo	23
14	Inika L	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	23
14	Kevin L	Brookfield Academy	Brookfield	23
19	Mishecta B	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	22
19	Jacob K	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	22
19	Vedont S	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	22
19	Molly S	Christ King School	Wauwatosa	22
23	Eddie F	Christ King School	Wauwatosa	21
23	Abraham H	University School of Milwaukee	Milwaukee	21
23	Drishya K	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	21
23	Max L	Onalaska Middle School	Onalaska	21
23	Chase M	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	21
23	Molly M	Christ King School	Wauwatosa	21
23	Sophia O	Onalaska Middle School	Onalaska	21
23	Fiona X	Onalaska Middle School	Onalaska	21
31	Ryan F	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	20
31	Keagan L	Central Middle School	Hartford	20
31	Holly M	DeLong Middle School	Eau Claire	20
31	Harlan T	St. Jude the Apostle School	Wauwatosa	20
35	Isabella B	Lake Geneva MS	Lake Geneva	19
35	Owen G	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	19
35	Joseph H	DeLong Middle School	Eau Claire	19
35	Nathan L	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	19
35	Vincent M	Christ King School	Wauwatosa	19
35	Marshall M	DeLong Middle School	Eau Claire	19
35	Emmett P	St. Jude the Apostle School	Wauwatosa	19
35	Cj S	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	19
35	Henry Y	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	19

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests WIML Regional Standings

Brown, Clark, Eau Claire, Jefferson, La Crosse, Oconto, Sauk, Walworth, Waupaca

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Onalaska Middle School	Onalaska	121
2	DeLong Middle School	Eau Claire	99
3	De Pere Middle School	De Pere	82
3	Fort Atkinson MS	Fort Atkinson	82

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Ethan Y	Onalaska Middle School	Onalaska	32
2	Ari H	De Pere Middle School	De Pere	27
3	Ameleigha B	Fort Atkinson MS	Fort Atkinson	25
3	Oliver S	De Pere Middle School	De Pere	25

Milwaukee, Washington, Waukesha

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	121
2	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	110
3	Brookfield Academy	Brookfield	106
3	University School of Milwaukee	Milwaukee	106

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Jiyan S	University School of Milwaukee	Milwaukee	34
2	Liam O	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	28
3	Nandana P	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	26
4	Narayani B	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	25
4	Sora S	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	25
4	Daniel V	Brookfield Academy	Brookfield	25

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests WIML

Top 10 Schools in League--8th Grade (18 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	142
*2	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	129
3	Brookfield Academy	Brookfield	116
4	University School of Milwaukee	Milwaukee	108
5	DeLong Middle School	Eau Claire	107
6	Onalaska Middle School	Onalaska	105
7	St. Joseph School	Baraboo	96
8	St. Jude the Apostle School	Wauwatosa	94
9	Christ King School	Wauwatosa	93
10	Central Middle School	Hartford	87

Top 44 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Pranshu A	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	34
*2	Melis K	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	33
3	Sharvil G	Brookfield Academy	Brookfield	31
4	Kirtan P	Brookfield Academy	Brookfield	30
5	Monroe E	Brookfield Academy	Brookfield	29
6	Vlad R	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	27
6	Tyler S	De Pere Middle School	De Pere	27
6	Nikolai W	University School of Milwaukee	Milwaukee	27
9	Raghavan A	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	26
9	Ayan I	University School of Milwaukee	Milwaukee	26
9	Emily L	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	26
9	Ethan L	Brookfield Academy	Brookfield	26
9	Zigfrid L	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	26
9	Emma S	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	26
15	Elaina D	De Pere Middle School	De Pere	25
15	Vivian S	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	25
15	Kevin S	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	25
18	Matteo C	St. Joseph School	Baraboo	24
18	Dominic G	Christ King School	Wauwatosa	24
18	Kipton H	DeLong Middle School	Eau Claire	24
18	Matthew P	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	24
22	Alysha A	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	23
22	Daniel B	De Pere Middle School	De Pere	23
22	Caleb S	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	23
25	Ella B	Onalaska Middle School	Onalaska	22
25	Quinn D	Onalaska Middle School	Onalaska	22
25	Tyler G	DeLong Middle School	Eau Claire	22
25	Kiran R	University School of Milwaukee	Milwaukee	22
25	Emma S	St. Joseph School	Baraboo	22
30	Antonio M	Lake Geneva MS	Lake Geneva	21
30	Brock P	Onalaska Middle School	Onalaska	21
30	Jack P	DeLong Middle School	Eau Claire	21
33	Easton H	DeLong Middle School	Eau Claire	20
33	Sophia K	Christ King School	Wauwatosa	20
33	Max L	DeLong Middle School	Eau Claire	20
33	Zoey M	Onalaska Middle School	Onalaska	20
33	Julian V	St. Jude the Apostle School	Wauwatosa	20
33	Luke V	Onalaska Middle School	Onalaska	20
39	Riley B	Washington Middle School	Oconto Falls	19
39	Sophie K	University School of Milwaukee	Milwaukee	19
39	Margaret R	Washington Middle School	Oconto Falls	19
39	John S	Central Middle School	Hartford	19
39	Eliot T	St. Jude the Apostle School	Wauwatosa	19
39	Mason T	St. Jude the Apostle School	Wauwatosa	19

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests WIML Regional Standings

Brown, Clark, Eau Claire, Jefferson, La Crosse, Oconto, Sauk, Walworth, Waupaca

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	DeLong Middle School	Eau Claire	107
2	Onalaska Middle School	Onalaska	105
3	St. Joseph School	Baraboo	96
4	Washington Middle School	Oconto Falls	86

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Tyler S	De Pere Middle School	De Pere	27
2	Elaina D	De Pere Middle School	De Pere	25
3	Matteo C	St. Joseph School	Baraboo	24
3	Kipton H	DeLong Middle School	Eau Claire	24

Milwaukee, Washington, Waukesha

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	142
2	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	129
3	Brookfield Academy	Brookfield	116
4	University School of Milwaukee	Milwaukee	108

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Pranshu A	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	34
2	Melis K	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	33
3	Sharvil G	Brookfield Academy	Brookfield	31
4	Kirtan P	Brookfield Academy	Brookfield	30